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Regularity FINAL Overall Classification

Pos # Crew Category LEG1 LEG2 Total Previous First
1 30 DECREMER Michel 13 Volkswagen ID3 FIA ecoRally Cup 409 422 2083.00

HUGO Jennifer | B

2 33 VAN REMOORTEL Patrick L Volkswagen ID3 National Cup 513 632 3231.00 +1148.00 +1148.0
CLAUW Bjorn | B

3 MATHOUL Jean-Claude L Audi A8 e-tron Sportback FIA ecoRally Cup 1208 609 3343.00 +112.00 +1260.0
LIENNE Patrick | B

4 35 GATHY Didier 1 Porsche Taycan National Cup 984 576 3605.00 +262.00 +1522.0
GATHY Florent | B

5 12 EVRARD Jacques 1y Volkswagen ID 7 National Cup 1003 857 4294.00 +689.00 +2211.0
CALDEIRA Antonio B

6 VISSER Beitske —_— Polestar 2 FIA ecoRally Cup 899 768 5236.00 +942.00 +3153.0
KAMMERER Arthur o

7 37 PACCHIOTTI Katy i Porsche Taycan 4 Cross Turismo National Cup 953 1618 5642.00 +406.00 +3559.0
AUWERS Vincent | B

8 ZDARSKY Michal Baow Hyundai Kona Electric FIA ecoRally Cup 1346 1723 7141.00 +1499.00 +5058.0
NABELEK Jakub B

9 32 CUNIN Eric LB Volkswagen I1D3 FIA ecoRally Cup 1031 5338 8548.00 +1407.00 +6465.0
PALIZEUL Virginie | B

10 16 VERSCHOOREN Philip 1y Volkswagen ID.Buzz FIA ecoRally Cup 1621 1068 9541.00 +993.00 +7458.0
SCHROEYERS Anouschka | B

11 2 GUERRINI Guido e Kia E-Niro FIA ecoRally Cup 606 748 12505.00 +2964.00 +10422.0
PRUSAK Arthur =

12 SPACAPAN Franko L] Hyundai Kona FIA ecoRally Cup 1322 6496 19775.00 +7270.00 +17692.0
KOBAL Sebastjan s

13 10 HEINE Bernard (B Volkswagen ID.3 FIA ecoRally Cup 21304 535 22954.00 +3179.00 +20871.0
PIETTE Valérie L

14 MODENA Stefano s Polestar 2 FIA ecoRally Cup 3502 5898 23142.00 +188.00 +21059.0
PISANI Giovanni [} ]

15 21 DECHAMPS Antoine L Volkswagen ID 4 Pro Perf. FIA ecoRally Cup 2355 1041 23390.00 +248.00 +21307.0
NOIRHOMME Didier | B

16 MESTER Mircea is Renault Megane E-Tech National Cup 677 23269 27114.00 +3724.00 +25031.0
SOCARICIU Cornel | § ]

17 14 FESQUET Raoul e Tesla Model 3 FIA ecoRally Cup 649 756 40609.00 +13495.00 +38526.0
MULLER Yorick iy

18 27 PREAUDAT Philippe s Tesla Model S 75 FIA ecoRally Cup 4581 33759 47184.00 +6575.00 +45101.0
AUSTRUY Christelle LR

19 DEDIKOV Kalin ot Kia Niro EV FIA ecoRally Cup 11666 13100 50961.00 +3777.00 +48878.0
DEDIKOVA Antoaneta L

20 39 WLODARCZAK Guy s VW ID3 National Cup 977 37645 53014.00 +2053.00 +50931.0
POLET Patricia | B
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21 31 ICKX Vanina LR Volkswagen ID. Buzz National Cup 8640 22646 53189.00 +175.00 +51106.0
ICKX Larissa | B i
22 94 BABICK Roman - Volkswagen 1D.7 Tourer National Cup 2422 43936 58615.00 +5426.00 +56532.0
HILLE Jannik e
23 38 POLLEN Roel oy Monceau Mercedes-Benz eSL National Cup 5860 30357 63835.00 +5220.00 +61752.0
OLLIVIER Nicolas [ ]
24 6 VALEIRO SOLSONA Jose Manuel = Toyota BZ4X FIA ecoRally Cup 6011 2932 70235.00 +6400.00 +68152.0
RUIZ JIMENEZ Alberto Jose &=
25  1Q LEGALLAIS Lesly B TeslaModel 3 perf. FIA ecoRally Cup 26485 908 80215.00 +9980.00 +78132.0
GUERRAZ Caroline | §
26 20 GIELEN Dylan | B Volkswagen ID 3 FIA ecoRally Cup 30525 6265 108641.00 +28426.00 +106558.0
GIELEN Devin | B
27 34 VAN BELLE David | B Volkswagen ID.7 National Cup 1136 14627 114034.00 +5393.00 +111951.0
VANNEDERGHEM Maxime | B
28 17 PLANCKAERT Eddy Junior i3 Volkswagen ID.3 FIA ecoRally Cup 21484 2067 114090.00 +56.00 +112007.0
PLANCKAERT Francesco Camiel | B
29 25 OTT Daniel Volkswagen ID.5 GTX FIA ecoRally Cup 11110 12377 126379.00 +12289.00 +124296.0
COLLE Claudio i
30 26 MASSON Thybo LE Volkswagen ID 3 FIA ecoRally Cup 1182 1184 126383.00 +4.00 +124300.0
VANDORMAEL Julie | B
31 28 CLAES Cathy 13 Volkswagen ID.4 GTX FIA ecoRally Cup 4350 44058 131951.00 +5568.00 +129868.0
DEWINTER Bianca | B
32 15 GODART Morgan ni Volkswagen ID 3 FIA ecoRally Cup 1824 10109 138532.00 +6581.00 +136449.0
DENIZE Loic [ § ]
33 23 DEBIE Marcella =  Volkswagen ID.4 Pro FIA ecoRally Cup 31448 55786 224122.00 +8550.00 +222039.0
HUME Nicola ==
34 40 HARLEGAND Christian L Tesla Model 3 National Cup 17375 201819 236472.00 +12350.00 +234389.0
HARLEGAND Lea is
35 36 BOUILLON Stefaan 1 Ford Mustang E Mach National Cup 33326 183093 282272.00 +45800.00 +280189.0
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